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KOTH week #6
KOTH #6
Bowlers 1 2 3
Shoup Ray 223 190 268 258
Dicky Mike 215 205 244 257
Domingo Jeremy 231 257 245 225
Smith Robert 247 257 218 244
Wilson Tyler 279 194 214 248
Shoup Rob 213 189 194 226
Shepperson Marques 209 213 256 175
Canulli Andrew 213 195 256 240
Grossman Rob 254 237 178 176

Perry Keith
Wolcott Dillon
King Jeff
Coleman Al
Bull Aaron
Edelman Beccah
Adcox Robert
Wilson Glenon
Davenport Q
Spence John
Pavlinko Jason

234 201 236 198
159 207 149 194
227 236 183 222
184 157 176 164
218 180 162 193
179 136 159 233
207 147 227 238
201 200 172 148
192209 172 174
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